Our discrete Trim Collars
are only 32mm in diameter
and provide an alternative
to conventional Rosettes for
a simple/minimalist look.
Designed to work in conjunction
with Allart Select and Precision
Door Levers & Knobs.
Fixings
No fixings required, the Trim Collar
simply taps into a 1" diameter hole.
How to Order
1)  select TRIM COLLAR
(e.g. 7851F)
2)  add FINISH (e.g. 7851F/PB)
For HALF SET (single rosette) add /H
(e.g. 7851F/PB/H).
FIX DEAD and FIXED DEAD SET
can be achieved using the 7802 Fix-Dead
Dummy Insert.  NB. Half  set fixed dead
also requires a 7818 Single Side Spindle.
Both ordered separately.
Split Finish Sets -
order as singles
7851F Bevelled
7851K Stepped 7851M Rounded
7851B Beaded 7851J Smooth
7851L Curvy
7851R Rope Knurl
Allart Select & Precision Trim Collars
7851J shown with 7702 Lever
7851G03 shown with G03 Lever
7851G03 Diamond Mesh
7851G08 Square Mesh 7851S Starburst
7851G02 Diamond Knurl
7851G04 Linear
32
5
tap-in
installation
into 1" dia.
drilled hole
9